1200012536

(Red	juestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
,	,	
(8.1)		
(Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
/Pug	iness Entity Nar	ma)
sud)	oniess Enuty ivai	ne,
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
diant si	30	
Stana	faxee	;
	<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



500316641755

08/10/18--01015--033 ∗+35.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sc Division of Cor					
SUBJECT: 1 3	PICK INSURAN Name of Lim	ICE, LLC ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	LARRY SU	THERLAND Name of Person			
	1 BRIEK	NSURANCE Firm Company			
		TH COURT NOR	TH		
	ST. PETER	esburg FL 3	33716		
	/arry 2 1 b.	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code CICK INSULANCE. to be used for future annual report notifi	com	124 123 121 121	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please co	all:		.5	
JHGJHGJKHGKKK		at ()		SEP 21. PH 12:	
Name c	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	12: 20	STATE STATE
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of \$1 Certified Copy (additional copy is e	atus &	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



August 16, 2018

LARRY SUTHERLAND 1BRICK INSURANCE 11901 30TH CT N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33716

SUBJECT: 1BRICK INSURANCE, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000125369

We have received your document for 1BRICK INSURANCE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Corporation, but your entity is a Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 618A00017041





September 12, 2018

LARRY SUTHERLAND **1BRICK INSURANCE** 11901 30TH CT N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33716

SUBJECT: 1BRICK INSURANCE, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000125369

We have received your document for 1BRICK INSURANCE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must sign and date the application on page 3.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 418A00018996

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



1 BRICK INSURANCE LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

bility company here:	
	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
11901 30	THE CT NORTH
ST PETE	RSBURG, FL 33716
SAME	
	.
office address on ou ere:	r records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Enter Florida s	treet address
	, Florida Zup Code
	Zıp Code
<u>t:</u>	
anno en mas in elito acco	acity. I further agree to comply with the
b	SAME State of the design of the design of the design of the state of

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Ma $AMBR = Au$	nager thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	JORDAN KOKO	11901 30TH CT. N	
		11901 30TH CT. N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33711	Remove
			Characa.
MGR	LARRY SUTHERLAND	11901 BUTH CT. N. ST, PETERSBURG, FL 337	bXAdd
	·	ST, PETERSBURG, FL	
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			O Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			🗆 Change
			Remove
			Chance.

mending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
	-
	_
	_
	-
	-
	-
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	•
	_
	-
	-
effective date, if other than the date of filing:	5,0207 (3 Hb) ted as the
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earli he 90th day after the record is filed.	ier of:
ed SEPTEMBER 20. 2018. Aug Sutherland Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
LARRY SUTHERLAND Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00